American Legion Auxiliary Department of North Dakota

Mail Order Form

`North Dakota Nurses Over There 1917-1919' Grace E.F. Holmes, MD, author

All proceeds go toward a scholarship fund established through North Dakota American Legion Auxiliary's Past Presidents Parley as the 'Dr. Grace E.F. Holmes Nursing Scholarship.'

		Total
 Indicate Number of Books Purchased	\$25.00 ea.	
Postage and Handling	\$10.00 ea.	
Each book purchased/with postage	\$35.00 ea.	

Checks for your purchase should be made to:

American Legion Auxiliary Department of North Dakota

and mailed along with this form to the Department office at:

American Legion Auxiliary Department of ND

1801 23rd Ave N, Room 113

Fargo, ND 58102-1047

Please indicate your shipping address below. Thank you for your purchase and enjoy the book.

Name:	
Address:	
Address 2:	
Contact Phone Number: _	